Voter_ID

Voter_Name

Ballot_Party Precinct Polling_Place

Timestamp

1034672903
1029850062
1029888485
1021208986
1030743942
1030712978
1030712966
1030736922
2195379234
1165911431
1154995741
2183985898
1030756282
2197025708
2184677125
1030759048
1212455438
2001580610
1169388988
1015662373
1165588984
1030729526
1030762964
1030724791
1030696770
1030696696
1177559898
1172790757
1180509948
1013184793
1030717372
1030740120
1030761589
1029897878
1030697401
1213789762

LUNA, MICHAEL
ALMENDAREZ, AMPARO
ALMENDAREZ, ORLANDO
LICHTY, CLARA
HERNANDEZ, JUAN
VELASQUEZ, CORDELIA
VELASQUEZ, AUGUSTIN
REY, JOSE

MUNOZ, NATALIA
SOLIZ, CYNTHIA
HERNANDEZ, JASMIN
ROBERTSON, JULIE
GONZALES, CHRISTINA
WAINES, TIANA
RANGEL, VICTORIA
RANGEL, DIANA
GOMEZ, ALFREDO
MARTINEZ, MARIO
MARTINEZ, LUCIA
GOMEZ, ARTURO
SUBIA, REBA
MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH
MARTINEZ, PEDRO
BARRERA, RAUL
CASIAS, PAUL

CASIAS, NORMA
LUJAN, YARANIZ
MUNOZ, VICTORIA
NAVARRO, ROSE
MARTINEZ, JULIAN
LARA, ALEJANDRO
RANGEL, ESMERALDA
VARGAS, GLENDA
RANGEL, ARMANDO
MONDRAGON, TERRY
MATA, ADRIAN

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

S24
S141
S1.1
S23
S10.3
S23
S23
S9.1
S21
S23
S1.4
S7.3
S7.3
S1.1
S1.1
S1.1
S1.1
S1.1
S1.1
S1.1
S23
S7.2
S7.2
S4.2
S1.4
S1.4
S10.3
S1.4
S1.4
S7.5
S23
$10.3
S1.1
S$10.3
S1.2
S1.2

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-PCWID #2

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

2/23/2026 18:46
2/23/2026 16:35
2/23/2026 16:35
2/23/2026 16:32
2/23/2026 15:21
2/23/2026 14:24
2/23/2026 14:24
2/23/2026 14:23
2/23/2026 14:17
2/23/2026 13:44
2/23/2026 13:24
2/23/2026 13:20
2/23/2026 13:18
2/23/2026 13:16
2/23/2026 13:16
2/23/2026 13:15
2/23/2026 13:13
2/23/2026 13:11
2/23/2026 13:10
2/23/2026 13:04
2/23/2026 11:53
2/23/2026 11:24
2/23/2026 11:24
2/23/2026 10:53
2/23/2026 10:18
2/23/2026 10:18
2/23/2026 10:16
2/23/2026 10:15
2/23/2026 10:12
2/23/2026 9:35

2/23/2026 9:22

2/23/2026 9:10

2/23/2026 9:01

2/23/2026 8:50

2/23/2026 8:40

2/23/2026 8:40



