

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Ballot_Party	Precinct	Polling_Place	Timestamp
1034672903	LUNA, MICHAEL	Democratic	S 2.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 18:46
1029850062	ALMENDAREZ, AMPARO	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 16:35
1029888485	ALMENDAREZ, ORLANDO	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 16:35
1021208986	LICHTY, CLARA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 16:32
1030743942	HERNANDEZ, JUAN	Democratic	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 15:21
1030712978	VELASQUEZ, CORDELIA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 14:24
1030712966	VELASQUEZ, AUGUSTIN	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 14:24
1030736922	REY, JOSE	Democratic	S 9.1	EV-EV-PCWID #2	2/23/2026 14:23
2195379234	MUNOZ, NATALIA	Democratic	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 14:17
1165911431	SOLIZ, CYNTHIA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:44
1154995741	HERNANDEZ, JASMIN	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:24
2183985898	ROBERTSON, JULIE	Democratic	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:20
1030756282	GONZALES, CHRISTINA	Democratic	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:18
2197025708	WAINES, TIANA	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:16
2184677125	RANGEL, VICTORIA	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:16
1030759048	RANGEL, DIANA	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:15
1212455438	GOMEZ, ALFREDO	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:13
2001580610	MARTINEZ, MARIO	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:11
1169388988	MARTINEZ, LUCIA	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:10
1015662373	GOMEZ, ARTURO	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 13:04
1165588984	SUBIA, REBA	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 11:53
1030729526	MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH	Democratic	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 11:24
1030762964	MARTINEZ, PEDRO	Democratic	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 11:24
1030724791	BARRERA, RAUL	Democratic	S 4.2	EV-EV-Iraan Senior Citizen Center	2/23/2026 10:53
1030696770	CASIAS, PAUL	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 10:18
1030696696	CASIAS, NORMA	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 10:18
1177559898	LUJAN, YARANIZ	Democratic	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 10:16
1172790757	MUNOZ, VICTORIA	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 10:15
1180509948	NAVARRO, ROSE	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 10:12
1013184793	MARTINEZ, JULIAN	Democratic	S 7.5	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 9:35
1030717372	LARA, ALEJANDRO	Democratic	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 9:22
1030740120	RANGEL, ESMERALDA	Democratic	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 9:10
1030761589	VARGAS, GLENDA	Democratic	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 9:01
1029897878	RANGEL, ARMANDO	Democratic	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 8:50
1030697401	MONDRAGON, TERRY	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 8:40
1213789762	MATA, ADRIAN	Democratic	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/23/2026 8:40